Input
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Input Voltage Range
Universal 90 264 VAC
120 370 VDC
Input Frequency 47 63 Hz
Input Filter Meets EN 55022 Class B; FCC Class B
Input Current See Model Selection Guide

Number
Input Output Maximum
Ouput Power
(W)
Over
Voltage
Protection
(VDC)
Effi ciency
(%, Typ)
Current (A)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current (A)
115 VAC 230 VAC Rated 18 CFM % Min. Convection 18 CFM
MPO-150S-3.3T 3.0 1.5 3.3 20.0 25.00 0.00 66 82.5 3.9 73
MPO-150S-05T 3.0 1.5 5.0 20.0 25.00 0.00 100 125.0 6.2 78
MPO-150S-12T 3.0 1.5 12.0 10.0 12.50 0.00 120 150.0 15.0 81
MPO-150S-15T 3.0 1.5 15.0 8.0 10.00 0.00 120 150.0 18.0 81
MPO-150S-24T 3.0 1.5 24.0 5.0 6.25 0.00 120 150.0 28.0 82
MPO-150S-48T 3.0 1.5 48.0 2.5 3.13 0.00 120 150.0 57.0 83
Derating Curve
Notes:
1. PFC meets EN61000-3-2.
2. Ripple and noise is measured at 20 MHz bandwidth using a 0.1 µF and